

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10050/2024-25

Dated:20 .11.2024

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Daksh.

Sex: Male Age: 2Years .

Father Name: Ankush Kumar.

Address: Sector 63 Noida Uttar Pradesh (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 20% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 20/11/2024

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Daksh was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr. Ankuch Kumar on 20th November. 2024. The child has sustained thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot sabzi while he was at home. His mother as making sabzi for her family, suddenly Master Ankush contacted with hot Sabzi and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 20% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on hands area, abdomen area and chest area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



## Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay	61,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	62,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	63,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	47,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	8,000.00
Total (in numbers)	245,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Forty Five Thousand Only

Fund Requirement - TOTAL Stage 1	245,000.00
Stage 2	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	250,000.00 Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Mater Daksh.



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP) भीमान उद्धम रिलोफ इण्डिमार रूट २मी- ६३ वे श्रमेन्ट सहया पार्ट - २ नेर्ड - दिल्ली - ५७ विषय - अधिक स्वया पता हेतु प्रार्थना - पत्र मेरदम

अविनय निवेदन थर् है नाम अंकुश कुमार है, में नोएडा मौतम बुहद नागर, अन्टर- 63 निवासी हुँ मेरा वेटो का नाम दस अर श्वर्ष का है उन्तकी माँ श्वरा जना श्री श्विक्त श्वर गिर गया विस्तर वर क्रियाम कन्मे के उन्तक हुएर गिर गया विस्तर वर क्रियाम कन्मे के उन्तक है किए नोएड़ा के विनामक रॉय पीर क्रियों कर पर उसके ड्रांपा के निए श्वराव हु हातार श्वपाम का श्वर्मी बताया गमा को में यह श्वर्मी उठानों में अस मर्च हुँ अतं. आप भे भिवेदन हैं मेरो के ड्रांपा के निए भरामता प्रदान

अपसी अतिस्पारासी अपसी प्राथी असेसी क्रमाइ



## CASE SHEET

(A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.) NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301



No. of the last of	Website: www.vinayakhospitainolda.com
P No	
ge/Sex	
	PROGRESS NOTES
20 11 24	CISIB DOD.
PM	
1,00	Clo-Alhlo breen "in very that occure
	accidentarry at home on they ar
	#:00 PM by faving into Partition while
	cooking in progress.
	the state of the s
FIFTE	OE LE - Buen over abdonner 13.1.
	busen over upper asem. 4-1.
	PBSA 14-1.
0 (3.0)	201
10 E E I I	C/o fever ou 8 of
	Jain at site of been
	9 tuning air side of buun.
)	BP+
	PR -> 122 bpm.
	8poz > 97-1. at RA
	Teup > 100.5°F
	RR-7 28 cpm.
	0
	Ste cus-Sisa®
	RIS-BILAE E
	CNS-HMF®, conscious
	PlA - logt, non bender.
	Dr. SHREYA SHA
	+ du continue vitals monton (BBS, Rog. 10047



EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT hospital)

24364

an lan	H. AGE / SEX 2 M DATE 20/11/24 UHID
NAME	AGE / SEX .2.L.I.I. DATE
Personal History	Chief Complaints
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other	the baley came detro 10
Allergy	occor action and office
Past History	our abdomen and both upper arm unredent took place at home on 01/11/24 a 1:00 pm when the baby was on stairs and
iabetes / HT / IHD / TB	
Menstrual History	Get access ( Calcil)
Current Medication	bell down on side which the gas that one and cooking was in purgues (Sabji) the baby if it in in sabji and get burn baby if it in in sabji and get
	ng sau gica
Vaccination Status	
Inital Assessment &	Treatment
Examination	1 2 2 2 2 2 2
Pulse Rate - 136 md	Belley has injution own abdomen right examination is normal.
BP	Belley has affected is normal.
Resp Rate - 32 hd	0/69 right aremitted
Temp - 98 4°/-	Dant & M. A.K. vorma (Surgry) Informed
Ht/Wt- 11kg	Addition of the second
8162984	
vestigations 1213 396 mgs	9N. AMKALIN 75my IV 12lnly
1	any any romy 10 12holy
on admised	901. 11. 105
TRIAGECODE	9 Syp. Trougesic Gint COS
	2 RANTAL IN 180
P1 D RED P2 D ELLOW	syp. Ll 2 Sml BD
P2 UNI	547

Dietary Advise & Nguid
Preventive Care Normal

dut

Dr. REENA JAIN MBBS, RMO
Reg. No. BPMC-106763
VINAYAK HOSPITAL NOIDA
Name & Sign Of Doctor Date of Admission .....



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

VH. NO. 1547/24-25 Room No. 204 Catagory .... 20/11/24



Name MASTER DAKSH	Unit / Consultant DR. ASHOK KUMAR VERMA
SIO, DIO, WIO MR. ANKUSH KUMAR	AEKMH
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 2 Y Sex M	Provisional Diagnosis
Religion HINDU	Pitovisional Gloginose.
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Address SCC - 63, NOIDA	The Degree of the Control of the Con
	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office Res	Outcome: LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No. Date 20/11/24	Death Record filled by Dr.
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
- CA	New Born : Male / Female
	Birth record filled by Dr.
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr.
	Patient shifted from Room Noto
Admitting Dr. ASHOK KUMAR Informed at III.14A	Mon .
VERMA Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the	On
Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	Marine Contract Contr
Signature of Patient Relative	
	Bill No. / R.No
For Rs Received / Re	efundable after adjustment of advance Rs

